
FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championship
Ski Jumping Women

Zakopane (POL)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 THU 03 MAR 2022

START: 16:00

END: 17:39

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schoedler Berni, FIS

Equipment Control Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Hyvaerinen Jani, FIN

TD Assistant Sambugaro Sandro, ITA

Chief of Competition Jurowicz Wojciech, POL

Judges

Bafia Kazimierz, POLA

Parma Jiri, CZEB

Espelid Kjersti Haugen, NORC

Parpan Rico, SUID

Laue Matt, USAE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 105 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.30 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 6.90/8.35 Points/m

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

PREVC Nika

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

15 MAR 2005
47

99.089.0 68.0 17.5 16.0 16.0 17.5 16.0 49.5 118.4

89.5 99.5 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 122.1 1.

1.
1. 240.5

 0.9

-0.9

-0.11

 0.13

 24

 25

BODLAJ Taja

NSK Trzic FMG

SLO

29 MAY 2006
33

97.589.2 65.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 116.2

89.6 98.0 66.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 114.3 3.

2.
2. 230.5

 1.7

-1.2

-0.20

 0.17

 24

 25

LOUTITT Alexandria

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

07 JAN 2004
46

94.088.7 58.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 109.8

89.2 95.5 61.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 50.0 113.9 4.

3.
3. 223.7

 0.8

 2.9

-0.09

-0.35

 24

 25

MOHARITSCH Vanessa

Sc Hoehenhart

AUT

16 OCT 2002
35

93.589.2 57.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 108.6

89.7 96.5 63.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 113.7 5.

4.
4. 222.3

 2.1

 1.2

-0.25

-0.14

 24

 25

REPINC ZUPANCIC Jerneja

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

27 OCT 2002
42

90.088.7 50.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 100.3

89.2 98.0 66.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 119.8 2.

8.
5. 220.1

 0.3

 1.3

-0.03

-0.15

 24

 25

MIDTSUNDSTAD Nora

Vaaler If

NOR

10 JUL 2003
28

94.088.9 58.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 107.2

88.8 95.0 60.0 16.0 16.0 17.5 16.0 17.0 49.0 109.0 7.

5.
6. 216.2

 1.7

 0.0

-0.20

 0.00

 24

 25

NAKAYAMA Nagomi

Shimokawa Ski Jump

JPN

26 JUL 2004
18

93.588.3 57.0 16.0 17.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 48.0 104.9

88.5 95.0 60.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 110.3 6.

6.
7. 215.2

-0.1

-0.7

 0.02

 0.10

 24

 25

INDRACKOVA Anezka

JKL Desna-Dukla LBC

CZE

30 JUL 2006
41

90.588.4 51.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 102.7

88.7 92.5 55.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 107.1 9.

7.
8. 209.8

 1.7

 1.1

-0.20

-0.13

 24

 25

ZEPCHI Lilou

Cs Courchevel

FRA

10 OCT 2006
16

90.088.2 50.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 99.0

89.1 93.5 57.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 16.5 50.5 107.4 8.

10.
9. 206.4

-0.5

-0.1

 0.07

 0.01

 24

 25

GOEBEL Michelle

Sc Willingen

GER

18 FEB 2004
37

90.088.9 50.0 15.5 15.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 97.7

89.5 91.5 53.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 106.1 10.

12.
10. 203.8

 2.2

 2.1

-0.26

-0.25

 24

 25

ARNET Sina

Einsiedeln

SUI

28 JUL 2005
25

90.088.6 50.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 98.8

89.0 90.5 51.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 103.3 11.

11.
11. 202.1

-1.7

 1.8

 0.25

-0.22

 24

 25

MALSINER Jessica

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

23 SEP 2002
44

89.589.2 49.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 99.7

89.7 90.0 50.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 100.1 13.

9.
12. 199.8

 0.7

 0.1

-0.08

-0.01

 24

 25

MUEHLBACHER Julia

ASVOE SC Hoehenart

AUT

02 AUG 2004
43

88.088.4 46.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 97.0

88.9 88.5 47.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 100.8 12.

13.
13. 197.8

 0.5

 4.3

-0.06

-0.51

 24

 25

ULRICHOVA Klara

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

14 MAY 2004
45

87.588.3 45.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 95.3

88.7 88.0 46.0 16.0 16.5 15.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 96.5 18.

14.
14. 191.8

 0.8

 3.0

-0.10

-0.36

 24

 25

CHERVET Emma

CS CHAMONIX

FRA

31 DEC 2003
21

87.588.3 45.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 93.1

88.9 88.0 46.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 48.5 96.9 17.

16.
15. 190.0

-1.4

 2.4

 0.20

-0.29

 24

 25

MIYAJIMA Ringo

Hakuba High School

JPN

31 OCT 2003
4

91.087.8 52.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 87.6

88.9 88.5 47.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.5 97.6 16.

17.
16. 185.2

-10.9

 4.1

 1.58

-0.49

 24

 25

KUEBLER Pia Lilian

Sv Zschopau

GER

08 OCT 2002
36

87.089.1 44.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 93.5

89.5 86.0 42.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 90.9 20.

15.
17. 184.4

 1.5

 2.4

-0.18

-0.29

 24

 25

SCHARFENBERG Anna-Fay

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

14 APR 2006
17

79.588.6 29.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 16.0 47.0 75.1

89.3 89.5 49.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 99.5 15.

22.
18. 174.6

-0.9

 0.5

 0.13

-0.06

 24

 25

TSUSHIDA Hina

Shimokawa Shogyo High School

JPN

17 JUL 2003
10

80.587.7 31.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 71.9

88.4 90.5 51.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 99.6 14.

25.
19. 171.5

-6.6

-1.4

 0.95

 0.21

 24

 25

JOHNSON Josie

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

03 OCT 2006
23

83.088.2 36.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 83.4

88.9 82.5 35.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 88.0 21.

19.
20. 171.4

-0.6

 5.0

 0.08

-0.60

 24

 25

JONES Paige

Park City Ski  Snowboard

USA

30 AUG 2002
31

76.088.3 22.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 71.4

88.6 86.5 43.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 92.1 19.

26.
21. 163.5

 1.4

 0.1

-0.17

-0.01

 24

 25

VETRIH Nika

Ssk Velenje

SLO

17 DEC 2003
38

83.087.4 36.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 86.2

87.9 80.5 31.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 13.5 14.0 42.5 75.9 25.

18.
22. 162.1

 2.2

 2.4

-0.26

-0.29

 24

 25

PYLYPCHUK Tetiana

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

10 FEB 2004
14

81.588.5 33.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 46.5 76.8

89.0 82.5 35.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 84.4 24.

21.
23. 161.2

-2.7

 1.4

 0.39

-0.17

 24

 25

KOTHBAUER Sophie

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

18 OCT 2003
40

76.588.6 23.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.0 72.7

89.1 84.5 39.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 87.0 22.

24.
24. 159.7

 2.7

-0.5

-0.32

 0.07

 24

 25

MESIKOVA Tamara

Sportovy Lyziarsky klub selce

SVK

16 JUL 2006
7

80.088.2 30.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 47.0 74.2

89.3 82.5 35.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 84.5 23.

23.
25. 158.7

-2.8

 1.5

 0.40

-0.18

 24

 25
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FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championship
Ski Jumping Women

Zakopane (POL)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 THU 03 MAR 2022

START: 16:00

END: 17:39

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SLOWIK Natalia

AZS Zakopane

POL

12 JUL 2005
12

81.588.0 33.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5 77.6

88.7 78.5 27.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 75.8 26.

20.
26. 153.4

-3.9

 1.8

 0.56

-0.21

 24

 25

BELSHAW Annika

Steamboat Springs winter sports club

USA

13 JUN 2002
34

75.088.2 20.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 46.0 67.6

88.3 77.5 25.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 73.2 27.

29.
27. 140.8

 1.6

 1.7

-0.19

-0.20

 24

 25

ZANITZER Martina

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

04 SEP 2005
24

76.588.3 23.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 67.9

88.8 76.5 23.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 71.3 29.

28.
28. 139.2

-2.1

 1.8

 0.31

-0.22

 24

 25

BERGER Frida

Roeykenhopp

NOR

29 APR 2004
39

76.087.8 22.0 15.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 13.5 43.0 68.3

88.2 77.5 25.0 15.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 43.0 69.5 31.

27.
29. 137.8

 3.3

 1.5

-0.40

-0.18

 24

 25

TORAZZA Emely

Riedern

SUI

02 NOV 2004
22

74.588.8 19.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 64.3

89.4 77.5 25.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 72.8 28.

30.
30. 137.1

-0.7

 1.3

 0.10

-0.15

 24

 25

TRAASERUD Heidi Dyhre

Heddal Il

NOR

10 JUL 2003
30

73.588.2 17.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.5 45.0 64.3

88.2 76.5 23.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.0 46.0 70.0 30.

30.
31. 134.3

 2.3

 1.0

-0.28

-0.12

 24

 25

Not qualified for final round

VUERICH Noelia

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

24 DEC 2006
20 74.588.1 19.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 44.0 63.032.  0.0 0.00 24

DURAND POUDRET Lexane

Autrans

FRA

02 JUN 2006
19 72.588.3 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 46.0 62.833.  1.8-0.22 24

SCHULLER Sahra

ASVOE SC Hoehenart

AUT

13 NOV 2004
3 78.087.5 26.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 62.833. -9.7 1.41 24

TAJNER Sara

Ssr Lzs sokol szczyrk

POL

17 AUG 2006
26 74.587.4 19.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.5 46.0 62.735. -2.3 0.33 24

MATTILA Sofia

Jokilaakson Makiseura

FIN

24 MAY 2006
32 72.088.3 14.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.0 62.436.  2.4-0.29 24

TERVAHARTIALA Julia

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

07 NOV 2002
29 73.088.5 16.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 44.5 61.937.  1.4-0.17 24

CIESLAR Paulina

WSS Wisla

POL

05 APR 2002
9 71.588.2 13.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 45.0 55.038. -3.0 0.43 24

MARCATO Asia

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

18 DEC 2003
15 71.088.3 12.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 44.5 54.839. -1.7 0.24 24

SHISHKINA Veronika

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

18 AUG 2003
13 72.087.5 14.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 54.839. -4.2 0.61 24

BELTOWSKA Pola

Azs Zakopane

POL

12 NOV 2006
27 69.587.4 9.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 45.0 53.241. -0.8 0.11 24

MITU-COSCA Alessia

AS CS SACELE

ROU

31 DEC 2004
2 71.586.0 13.0 15.0 15.5 14.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 46.542. -11.5 1.67 24

BUECHEL Alina

Nordic Club Liechtenstein

LIE

22 AUG 2004
11 65.087.0 0.0 14.5 14.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 39.143. -5.4 0.78 24

FOLEA Delia Anamaria

CSS DINAMO RASNOV

ROU

29 JAN 2004
5 70.087.6 10.0 12.5 12.5 11.5 11.0 11.0 35.0 38.744. -6.3 0.91 24

CHINDRIS Maria Daria

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI-CENTRUL SPORTIV BV

ROU

12 AUG 2003
8 62.587.3 -5.0 13.5 14.0 13.5 13.5 13.0 40.5 32.545. -3.0 0.44 24

Disqualified

1 LAUVSLAND Karoline SCE1 SkiNOR

6 FEICHT Christina SCE3 BootsGER

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast -1-8 49 -0.40  0.22  1.671st round

overcast -3-8 53 -0.60 -0.16  0.212nd round
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FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championship
Ski Jumping Women

Zakopane (POL)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 THU 03 MAR 2022

START: 16:00

END: 17:39

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  24 45 0 86.0 88.299.0 89.262.5 81.0 47/18 47/18 45/18

2nd round  25 31 0 87.9 88.999.5 89.776.5 87.6 31/14 31/14 31/14

TD

Hyvaerinen Jani, FIN

Chief of Competition

Jurowicz Wojciech, POL
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